		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
177711111111111111111111111111111111111	rent Contre	Services, Inil	July , July	8218419	DOY_	¥ l
irte In: 76 (% 500)	NYD.	Jep desemption	ייוטלו יי	KIYmu Com	pleted	Done by
el No: XIBACTIN	Pharmold	SAS c-Illing		,		
ch No. (12) 2E	SP 10099	E-malt (& jala shir,	A(qtlus) .		- 18	H
08180 16:10	" TITLE	1-Motor Claim V				1
	me by many what the transmission	1-Motor WIO (WI	Illes OD shit TP 40	15)	·	
D (Tp)! Reporting Only	,	1-Photo Uploado	d l		1	
		Assessmen VSurye				
P Insurer:		Asell Report by E	nx/Hnndlo Oly	ner/YYIIsiz	NAME OF THE PARTY	Commence of the Commence of th
olorrod Wksh 11KG Variou	Wicely / OM: (ead dimension statements	70	1:	FEXI	
· Rindleulings	Veli Noi S	N 59078	1	Non-ING (<u>,</u>)
Divitor / Driver: (1			ol:		.).
olley No: () Pt	erlodi (ver Typo! (~~~	>
Confirmed by 1 ([Now-Est Shus (WC	Dalar,	P. 21-79%	P: 80-100	//
Insured/Driver Liability:	(%)	Mote Bat String (MC)! MO()			
Your of Registration: (Londing;\$1,	At attated 1 ton)		water tree	The state of the s
13x0cus: (\$ ')	or of property thank went 4.17 (A. C.	中华州中国特理的政策的	PRIVATE COM	1.2000万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万万	和压力不	H NI LIV
即除原因的原理等等的於可	Wrate Manual In	Tormation alkely Conf	idenual & Svicu	NO rotor of	tabanati	. 1
) Walle-In Guscomar	to a-mall Lusu	rer URGENTLY.	1	3-11-	7	1
	And Assessment of the last of	oot Ara() M	o();Tow	Inte Cot (THE VIEW SHOP	TO THE THE THE
Drive-in ()/"oved-	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH	II A LA L	HAMATAKATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATATAT	STURFULL ALL TO THE	K KHIRI IN IN KH	THY MITTHE
- TORKING WINDS OF THE TOWN OF THE PARTY OF	さんでんがんかいいい イシルルンかりょくそ	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF	机分式发明分类原数	11/14/8/1/1/8/44	Jillan Just Am	ACT
	Townson (Contrad Cr. ()	《	11/14/8/16/18/18/18/19	HANGE TO STATE	
) Apply for Transfort Al		Courtesy Ctr ()	NEW WORK OF THE PROPERTY OF TH		Sill Sylvanor	7
Land Charle / Bast 12 anni	rInspection	())		1000 STATE STATE	Himsis and	
2) QO Chook/Post Rappl 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo	rInspection	())		WHISTANS A	WANDASON W.	
too Charle / Bast 12 aunt	rInspection	())		W. W		SEMBLE STATE OF THE STATE OF TH
2) QO Chook/Post Rapid 3) Upload Resurvey Photo	rInspection	())				SECONDARY OF THE SECOND
2) QO Chook/Post Rapid 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo	rInspection	())		\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\		
2) QO Chook/Post Rappl 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo	rInspection	())				
2) QO Chook/Post Rapid 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo	rInspection	())				Emphanical Property of the Control o
2) QO Chook/Post Rappl 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury:	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	())				Proposition of the state of the
2) QO Chook/Post Rappl 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury:	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	())				AND
2) QO Choole / Post Regard) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Injury)	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	())	DAILI Asidami DAI Damuri	wholpus 300		21:0 20:2:1
2) QO Chook/Post Rapples) Uplood Resurvey Photo	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J	DAILI Asidami DAI Damuri	wholpus 300		21:0 20:2:1
VA2103688	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	())	Alli Agadani Alli Agadani DA Denwir DA De	myordat (30) The straight of		2110 2021
VA2103 688	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J	Alli Agadani Alli Agadani DA Denwir DA Denwir DA Denwir DA Denwir DA Denwir DA Denwir DA Denwir DA Denwir Ori Followni Varalandur Varalandur () Til Tu-lune	wporder (30) wporder (30) reach duryey (6) reach duryey (7) reach duryey (7) reach duryey (7) reach duryey (7)		10 10 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 110 1
VA2103 688 Oriver/C Ti Control No.	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J		wholdut 200 wholdut 200 wholdut 200 wholdut 200 wholdut 300 whold		10) 10) 10) 110) 310 310 310 310 310 310 310 310
2) QO Choole / Post Rappil 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury 1 VA2103688 Oriver C 11 Orithot No. Outmarged Port	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J	TAUL Agadant TAUL Agadant TAUL Agadant TOTAL Aga	wholius (2)	William Kan	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
2) QO Choole/Post Reput 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury 1 VA2103688 Orlver/C 11 Common No. Darninged Port	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J	TAUL Agadant TAUL Agadant TAUL Agadant TOTAL Aga	wholius (2)	William Kan	210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
NA2103688 Driver/C TI Dorumet No. Darmäged Port.	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J	DALLA Addant DA	MARCHANTON TO THE PROPERTY OF	THE COLOR	20 20 20 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210
2) QO Choole/Post Reput 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo Injury 1 VA2103688 Orlver/C 11 Common No. Darninged Port	r Ynspeedon o (Repuir Cost>	\$3000J	TAUL Agadant TAUL Agadant TAUL Agadant TOTAL Aga	MARCHANTON TO THE PROPERTY OF	William Kan	20 20 20 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

26/08/2021 17:50 (SGT) 26/08/2021 11:15 (SGT) 626 Bedok Reservoir Rd, Block 626, Singapore 470626 CARPARK
Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBL3579R

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER	
Is company?	Yes
Name Of Registered Owner	JNS COOL PTE LTD
Company Reg No	2XXXXX374D

Email Address cs8558cs@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-83885353

Alternative Phone No +65-83885353

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Vehicle Registration Number

Manufacturer	Toyota
Model	Hiace
Variant	
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of	F

Employment accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to No - Claiming third party your vehicle? Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle Manual Transmission CC 2754

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.		
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive		
Fleet Policy	No		
Policy Number	DMCVSNW00062782100		
Cover Note Number	-		

DRIVER

Name of Driver	GOH BENG KWONG
NRIC No	SXXXX570Z

Date Of Birth	24/08/1974
Occupation	Indoor
Date Of Driving Pass	02/08/2010
Driving experience	11 YEARS
Gender	Male
Mobile Number	(Phone) +65-83885353
Alt. Phone Number	(Filotie) +00-63663333
Email Address	- cc9EE9cc@amail.com
Address	cs8558cs@gmail.com BLK 929 JURONG WEST STREET 92 #10-167
Address complement	BLK 929 JORONG WEST STREET 92 #10-107
Postcode	640909
Is the driver the policyholder?	12.41
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	No Franksis
Does Driver Own Other Vehicles?	Employee
Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	No
vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	_
Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	-
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident	Hit and run / Vandalism / Damaged whilst parked
Weather Conditions	Clear
Road Surface	Dry
OTHER INFORMATION	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident?	No
Number of vehicles involved in the accident	2
Was anybody injured in the Accident?	No
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	-
Was any other vehicle or property damaged?	Yes
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	0
Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s)	U
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance?	No
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police?	No
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	No
If yes, against whom?	-
in you, against moin.	
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	Yes
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	No
Was there any audio recorded?	No
DETAILS OF OTHE	R VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vohiolo Registration Number	OLNISOOTIC
Vehicle Registration Number	SLN5907K
Vehicle Manufacturer	•
Vehicle Model	•
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	**************************************
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	*
Contact Number Address	·
Address complement	•

Address complement

Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	2
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

(a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:

cessing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;

- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

(b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

(c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawy as/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Polyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Withessed by Reportin

& Til

Sketch Plan

Vehicle A GBL3579R

Vehicle B SLN 5907K

	Date: 26.8.3021 Time: 11:15am
	my rehicle was parked at the car park of BIK 626
	Bedok Apsprooin Rel S(470626). Than I saw Wehrle B
	reversed and collided into the front of my vehicle.
-	
-	

Declaration

IWe declare the in rooting particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

*If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.
Date of Accident: 26 / 08 /2021 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: // : 15 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : FBI 3574R Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): Toyo +9 Higgs 2.0 Private Hire: (Y/N)
Exact location of Accident: HDB car park of BIK 626 Badok Represent Rd , 5(470626)
Policyholder's Name / IC No.: THIS COOL DIE LTD ROC/UEN (Company) 302167374D
Driver's Name / IC No.: Gol 8pg Kwong 574875702 (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: \$388 5353 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No:
Driver's Address: DIX 929 Juna of Wax St. 92 #10-167 5(640929)
Owner Email address: CS8558CA CAGM 911.com Insurance Company:
Owner Email address:
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative / Employee / Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
Own Insurance / V Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver):
*Passenger Name: Gender: Male / Female x() *Passenger Name: Gender: Male / Female x()
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / V No Remarks:
ny Injuries: Yes / V No (If YES) Injured Person' Name:
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle:
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:
The Other Party(s) Details:
1. Driver's Name / IC No:
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any): Vehicle No:
Driver's Contact No:Insurance Company :
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name: Contact No:



B Seng GBL3579R - POLICY_21...





中国太平保险 (新加坡) 有限公司 CIPHA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Wider Valudas (Fruid Party Russ and Companisation) Ast (Chapter 16)
Mose Valudas (Fruid Party Russ and Companisation) Ruse 1 1900
Rose Tallergort Ast 1897 (Malaysia)

Little Valudas (Trind-Party Russ) (Russ Party (Valudas))

ANG650A

Cov Type C

DMCVSNW00062782100

Engine No 11R2314272

Cha No TRH2005045953

2 Hame of Policy Hubber

1 Index Mark and Pediatration

GREASTAR

Ercess Sect ! .

5\$35000

EX ON YANDSCREEN

4 - Date of Expanditing carrier

31/05/2022

JHS GOOL PTE LTD

5 Fersons or Clastics of Pienons entitled to thire?
Any person who is driving on the Policyholden's order or with their permission.

Effective date of the Commercement of 01/06/2021 trausance for the purposes of the Regulations. (00:00:00) Ontrance of Endotrens

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business (2) Use for the camage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business (3) Use for social domestor or plasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover (1) Use for live or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability that or speed testing (2) Use whits drawing a trafer except the toxing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle

HIRE PURCHASE CO : DAMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFIC LTD

* Umitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Mater Vehicles (Theid Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Risk Transport Act 1897 (Malayse), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Picase see reverse

FO CHINA TAPING INSURANCE (SHOAPORE) PTE LTD

Authorised Signatory

Issued By

Chua Sust Lay Sally

Authorised Officer

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anton Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q61896111

₩6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE If you suit your motor vehicle this NOTICE IS IMPORTANT And MUST be complied with

Procymptons are futber warred that no the sensity except person that authorize the Centresse of this facts with Procy to the countries of the Centralise of